
BOARD MEETING DATES
Regular Board Meeting Date DEADLINE for Board 

Materials 10:00am  
Work Session Date 
to review packet 3/5 pm 

Tuesday, July 19, 2016  July 5  

Tuesday, August 16, 2016  August 2 

Tuesday, September 20, 2016 September 6 

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 October 4 

Tuesday, November 15, 2016 November 1 

Tuesday, December 20, 2016 December 6 

Tuesday, January 17, 2017 January 3 

Tuesday, February 21, 2017 February 7 

Tuesday, March 14, 2017   February 28 
(due to Spring Break) 

Tuesday, April 18, 2017 April 4  

Tuesday, May 9, 2017 April 25 
(due to State mandated budget deadline) 

Tuesday, June 20, 2017 June 6 

July 12 (3 pm)

August 9 (3 pm)

September 13 (3 pm)

October 6 (due to Fall Break) 

November 8 (3 pm)

December 13 (3 pm)

January 10 (3 pm)

February 14 (5 pm)

March 7 (5 pm)

April 11 (5 pm)

May 2 (5 pm)

June 13 (5 pm)

The public sessions begin at 6:00 p.m. in the Boardroom. 
Other meetings are scheduled as needed. 

ATM DATES 
Tuesday, July 26, 2016 -8:00am @ D.O. "A" Tuesday, January 10, 2017 
Tuesday, August 23, 2016 Tuesday, January 24, 2017 
Tuesday, September 6, 2016 Tuesday, February 14, 2017 
Tuesday, September 20, 2016 Tuesday, February 28, 2017 
Tuesday, October 4, 2016 Tuesday, March 14, 2017 
Tuesday, October 18, 2016 Tuesday, March 28, 2017 
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 Tuesday, April 11, 2017  
Tuesday, November 22, 2016 Tuesday, April 25, 2017 
Tuesday, December 6, 2016 Tuesday, May 9, 2017 

Tuesday, June 6, 2017  

Please have all your agenda items to Superintendent’s Office 
by the Friday before the Team Meeting. 

Start time:  8:30 a.m. in the Boardroom unless otherwise noted. 


